Farhults uskf

08.08.2022 Poangcupen 3
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 9.3 9.7 8.6 9.2 10.2 45.0 45.0
20 Skott 10.3x 6.5 8.2 6.8 8.7 38.0 83.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 8.2 7.7 7.7 8.1 9.5 39.0 122.0 x1
20 Skott 10.0 8.9 7.4 6.8 6.0 37.0 159.0 x1
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 8.3 8.3 9.8 10.0 8.5 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 5.7 9.0 8.9 9.5 8.6 39.0 82.0
K2 20 Skott 8.9 8.4 9.2 9.4 9.0 43.0 125.0
20 Skott 9.0 10.0 9.7 6.5 10.2 44.0 169.0
1:3
1:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 7.5 7.7 58 4.7 2.0 25.0 25.0
20 Skott 4.6 4.7 45 10.7x 8.4 30.0 55.0 x1
M 20 Skott 8.9 9.3 8.5 6.9 9.0 40.0 95.0 x1
20 Skott 8.8 9.5 8.6 8.9 7.2 40.0 135.0 x1
1:5 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.5 9.1 8.8 10.3 9.1 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 7.7 8.2 9.9 7.7 9.2 40.0 84.0
KL11 20 Skott 10.5x 8.1 9.1 6.5 8.7 41.0 125.0 x1
20 Skott 9.0 7.1 7.2 6.2 10.0 39.0 164.0 x1
2:1 Zacharias Frenne 20 Skott 2.7 5.0 2.9 1.1 9.8 19.0 19.0
20 Skott 0.0 9.3 9.1 5.8 0.0 23.0 42.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.5 5.6 2.9 4.7 4.5 23.0 65.0
20 Skott 6.6 5.4 6.2 1.6 4.3 22.0 87.0
2:2
2:3
2:4
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 6.1 8.7 9.7 9.0 3.8 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 9.3 6.6 8.3 6.8 6.6 35.0 70.0
KL9 20 Skott 8.2 8.8 6.4 8.2 41 34.0 104.0
20 Skott 6.7 3.8 7.8 4.5 7.3 27.0 131.0
3:1 Jan-Erik 20 Skott 10.1 8.9 4.6 8.8 5.2 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 5.5 8.8 0.0 5.7 2.6 20.0 55.0
M
3:2
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